
Our Consumer NFT Team
We have a dedicated multi-jurisdictional and
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Please contact us if you would like 
more information about the  NFT 
market.

Australia

Mandi Jacobson

Partner, Sydney
Global Regulatory
mandi.jacobson@hoganlovells.com

Adam Aarons

Associate, Sydney
Corporate & Finance
adam.aarons@hoganlovells.com​

Patrick Dunn

Associate, Sydney
Corporate & Finance
patrick.dunn@hoganlovells.com

Angell Zhang

Senior Associate, Sydney
Global Regulatory
angell.zhang@hoganlovells.com

China

Sherry Gong

Partner, Beijing
Corporate & Finance
sherry.gong@hoganlovells.com

Helen Xia

Partner, Beijing
IP, Media, and Technology
helen.xia@hoganlovells.com​

Aldo Boni De Nobili

Senior Associate, Beijing
Corporate & Finance
aldo.bonidenobili@hoganlovells.com

Yvonne Draheim

Partner, Hamburg
IP, Media, and Technology
yvonne.draheim@​hoganlovells.com

Golo Edel

Counsel, Dusseldorf
Global Regulatory
golo.edel@​hoganlovells.com​

Dr. Henrik Hanssen

Counsel, Hamburg
IP, Media, and Technology
henrik.hanssen@​hoganlovells.com

Dr. Hendrik Schulze

Business Lawyer, Hamburg
IP, Media, and Technology
hendrik.schulze@​hoganlovells.com

Germany

France

Maimouna Goudiaby

Counsel, Paris
Global Regulatory
maimouna.goudiaby@hoganlovells.com

Anaïs Ligot

Senior Associate, Paris
Global Regulatory
anais.ligot@​hoganlovells.com​

Vicenzé Franzil

Associate, Paris
Corporate ＆ Finance
vicenze.franzil@hoganlovells.com

Dr. Sabrina Mittelstädt

Senior Associate, Hamburg
IP, Media, and Technology
sabrina.mittelstaedt@​hoganlovells.com

Dr. Johanna Grzywotz

Associate, Frankfurt
Global Regulatory
johanna.grzywotz@​hoganlovells.com

Anna Theresa Vogel

Associate, Hamburg
Global Regulatory
anna.vogel@​hoganlovells.com

Corbinian Schwaab

Associate, Munich
Global Regulatory
corbinian.schwaab@​hoganlovells.com



Indonesia

Mochamad Kasmali

Partner, Jakarta
Corporate & Finance
mochamad.kasmali@hoganlovells.com

Karina Syahril Antonio

Senior Associate, Jakarta
Corporate ＆ Finance
karina.antonio@hoganlovells.com​

Italy

Maria Luigia Franceschelli

Counsel, Milan
IP, Media, and Technology
marialuigia.franceschelli@hoganlovells.com

Giulia Mariuz

Counsel, Milan
Global Regulatory
giulia.mariuz@hoganlovells.com​

Elisabetta Zeppieri

Counsel, Rome
Global Regulatory
elisabetta.zeppieri@hoganlovells.com

Eugene Low

Partner, Hong Kong
IP, Media, and Technology
eugene.low@hoganlovells.com

PJ Kaur

Senior Associate, Hong Kong
IP, Media, and Technology
pj.kaur@hoganlovells.com​

Katherine Tsang

Senior Associate, Hong Kong
Global Regulatory
katherine.tsang@hoganlovells.com

Charmaine Kwong

Senior Associate, Hong Kong
IP, Media, and Technology
charmaine.kwong@hoganlovells.com

Hong Kong

Japan

Jacky Scanlan-Dyas

Partner, Tokyo
Corporate & Finance
jacky.scanlan-dyas@hoganlovells.com

Wataru Kamoto

Partner, Tokyo
Corporate & Finance
wataru.kamoto@hoganlovells.com​

Raymond Dunn

Associate, Tokyo
Corporate & Finance
raymond.dunn@hoganlovells.com

Singapore

Nick Williams

Partner, Singapore
Litigation, Arbitration and Employment
nick.williams@hoganlovells.com

Wei Lun Koh

Associate, Singapore
Corporate & Finance
weilun.koh@hoganlovells.com​

Lim Xi

Associate, Singapore
Corporate & Finance
lim.xi@hoganlovells.com

Spain
Adrián Fernández
de Pedro
Senior Associate, Madrid
Corporate & Finance
adrian.fernandez@hoganlovells.com

Carlos Carbajo

Associate, Madrid
Corporate & Finance
carlos.carbajoamigo@hoganlovells.com​

Santiago De
Ampuero Castellanos

Senior Associate, Madrid
Global Regulatory and IPMT
santiago.deampuero@hoganlovells.com

Clara Lázaro

Associate, Madrid
IP, Media, and Technology
clara.lazaro@hoganlovells.com



United Kingdom

John Salmon

Partner, London
IP, Media, and Technology
john.salmon@​hoganlovells.com

James Sharp

Associate, London
Global Regulatory
james.sharp@​hoganlovells.com​

United States of America

Elizabeth Boison

Partner, Washington, D.C.
Global Regulatory
elizabeth.boison@​hoganlovells.com

Sara Lenet

Partner, Washington, D.C.
Corporate & Finance
sara.lenet@​hoganlovells.com

W. James Denvil

Partner, Washington, D.C.
Global Regulatory
w.james.denvil@​hoganlovells.com

Andrea Gregory DiSandro

Counsel, Northern Virginia
IP, Media, and Technology
andrea.disandro@​hoganlovells.com

Rachel Shelbourne

Senior Associate, Northern Virginia
IP, Media, and Technology
rachel.shelbourne@​hoganlovells.com

Vietnam

Gaston P. Fernandez

Office Managing Partner, Hanoi, Ho 
Chi Minh City, Corporate & Finance
gaston.fernandez@​hoganlovells.com

My Doan

Senior Associate, Ho Chi Minh City

IP, Media, and Technology
my.doan@​hoganlovells.com

Long Huynh

Senior Associate, Ho Chi Minh City

Corporate & Finance
long.huynh@​hoganlovells.com

Dang Nguyen

Associate, Ho Chi Minh City
Corporate & Finance
dang.nguyen@​hoganlovells.com

Stay ahead of the latest 
developments
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